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• Built-in power failure feature 
• Provides minimum of 3.5 hours of backup
     light during a power outage
• Approved for use in dry and damp locations
• Charging time 8 hours
• Battery life: 70% volume after 300 rounds 
   of charging / discharge
• Lamp holder hook included

LED R E C H A R G E A B L E  
EMERGENCY BULB

Instant On

Type

Base

Wattage

Lumens

                         

CFL Replacement

LED 

E26

7W

600

60W

48645
7W/LED/BAT SPECIFICATIONS

Kelvin 3000K

CRI 80

Dia. x MOL 2.36'' X  4.88” 

Rated Lifetime (hrs.) 15,000

Warranty 

1 Year Warranty 

Works even during power outages
NEVER be in the DARK again!

Beam AngleDamp
Location

120˚

E26 Base 15,000 HRSInstant On


