

RECHARGEABLE EMERGENCY BULB



- Built-in power failure feature
- Provides minimum of 3.5 hours of backup light during a power outage
- Approved for use in dry and damp locations
- Charging time 8 hours
- Battery life: 70% volume after 300 rounds of charging / discharge
- Lamp holder hook included

















SPECIFICATIONS	48645 7W/LED/BAT
Туре	LED
Base	E26
Wattage	7W
CFL Replacement	60W
Lumens	600
Kelvin	3000K
CRI	80
Rated Lifetime (hrs.)	15,000
Dia. x MOL	2.36'' X 4.88"
Warranty	1 Year